MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
111
1.25 ± 0.20
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
2.
00
 ±
 0

COILCRAFT 0805CS
COILCRAFT 0805CS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MOXMOXMOX---0805CS ENGINEERING NOTES0805CS ENGINEERING NOTES0805CS ENGINEERING NOTES
222
MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
(nH)
Tolerance
(%)
Q Min.
SRF Min. (MHz)
RDC Max. (Ω)
IDC Max. (mA)
MOX-0805CS-2N2 2.2 @ 250 MHz B, S 80 @ 1000 MHz 7900 0.06 800
MOX-0805CS-3N0 3.0 @ 250 MHz B, S 80 @ 1000 MHz 7900 0.08 800
MOX-0805CS-3N3 3.3 @ 250 MHz B, S 60 @ 1000 MHz 6000 0.08 800
MOX-0805CS-3N9 3.9 @ 250 MHz B, S 60 @ 1000 MHz 6000 0.06 700
MOX-0805CS-4N7 4.7 @ 250 MHz B, S 60 @ 1000 MHz 5800 0.06 700
MOX-0805CS-5N1 5.1 @ 250 MHz J, K 60 @ 1000 MHz 5800 0.08 700
MOX-0805CS-5N6 5.6 @ 250 MHz B, J, K 60 @ 1000 MHz 5700 0.14 700
MOX-0805CS-6N8 6.8 @ 250 MHz B, J, K 60 @ 1000 MHz 5500 0.06 700
MOX-0805CS-7N5 7.5 @ 250 MHz K,J,B 60 @ 1000 MHz 4800 0.106 700
MOX-0805CS-8N2 8.2 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 1000 MHz 5500 0.06 700
MOX-0805CS-10N 10 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 4800 0.08 700
MOX-0805CS-12N 12 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 4100 0.08 700
MOX-0805CS-15N 15 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 3600 0.08 700
MOX-0805CS-18N 18 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 3400 0.08 700
MOX-0805CS-22N 22 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 3300 0.10 700
MOX-0805CS-27N 27 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 2600 0.12 600
MOX-0805CS-33N 33 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 2400 0.15 600
MOX-0805CS-39N 39 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 2100 0.18 600
MOX-0805CS-43N 43 @ 250 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 2100 0.28 600
MOX-0805CS-47N 47 @ 200 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 2000 0.15 500
MOX-0805CS-56N 56 @ 200 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 1600 0.25 500
MOX-0805CS-68N 68 @ 200 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 1450 0.27 500
MOX-0805CS-82N  82 @ 150 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 1350 0.32 500
MOX-0805CS-R10 100 @ 150 MHz G,J,K 60 @ 500 MHz 1200 0.43 500
MOX-0805CS-R12 120 @ 150 MHz G,J,K 50 @ 250 MHz 1100 0.48 500
MOX-0805CS-R15 150 @ 100 MHz G,J,K 50 @ 250 MHz 950 0.56 400
MOX-0805CS-R18 180 @ 100 MHz G,J,K 50 @ 250 MHz 900 0.78 400